Under no circumstances can liguor, glassware, bottles or cans be removed
from the licensed premises.
Please note a 1.15% surcharge applies for all credit card transactions.
A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public
Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).
An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 10 people or more.



a’Mare Bar - Food Menu

Olive 10
Mixed marinated olives

Mandotle 10
House made salted almonds

Ostriche

Freshly shucked Sydney Rock ‘Appellation’ Oyster,

pinot grigio vinegar, shallots, black pepper
| natural half dozen 45 | dozen 86
| add 2g caviar additional 13 ca

Focaccia 4.5 ea
Traditional focaccia, extra virgin olive oil, aged balsamic

Panzerotto 9
Deep fried pizza dough, smoked mozzarella, tomato

Brioche con acciughe 12
Brioche with Cantabric anchovies, whipped ricotta

Polpo e taralli 12
Freemantle octopus carpaccio, fennel seed taralli,
Meyer lemon

Patate fritte 14
Chips
Calamari fritti 22

Fried calamari, lemon mayonnaise, lemon wedge

Culaccia di Busseto 34
Premium Parma prosciutto from the rump, Cantaloupe

Signature a’Mare Cheese Box
Avrtisanal ltalian and Australian cheeses served with lavosh
and rye crackers, nuts, pickled and dried fruits, fruit preserve

Gorgonzola Dolce, Lombardy, Italy 22
Cows milk, blue

Pecora Dairy Yarrawa, NSW, Australia 22
Raw sheep milk, semi hard, pecorino style

Bufaletto Taleggio, Lombardy, Italy 22
Buffalo and cow milk, washed rind, soft and buttery

Calcagno Pecorino, Sardinia, Italy 22
Sheep milk, firm, smooth

Selection of four 65

Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies, please inform your waiter.
We will endeavonr to accommodate your dietary needs, however due to the potential of trace
allergens, we cannot guarantee completely allergy-free dining experiences



a’Mare Bar - Beverage Menu

a’Mare x Campari p4
Cocktails p5
Premium Cocktails p6
Non-Alcoholic Beverages p7
Birre & Sidro - Beers & Ciders p8
Wine P9
Gin pll
Vodka pl2
Agave pl2
Rum, Cachaga pl3
Scotch Whisky pl4
North American Whiskey pl5
Rest of the World pl5
Wine & Pomace Spirits plo6
Amaro plo
Bitter & Vermouth pl7
Liqueurs pl7
French pl8

Sherry & Port pl8



& /Mare x CAMPARI

Enjoy an iconic aperitivo direct from Milan. a'Mare is proud to be
one of only 4 venues worldwide to feature Campari's signature seltzer
machine. This bigh pressure machine is essential in_forming the silky

Sfroth that has been enjoyed by locals at Camparino Bar in Milan since

1915. Combining ice cold Campari, chilled soda water, and a frozen

glass to create fresh and fizzy aperitivo perfection.

CAMPARI SELTZER | 20

Campari, Soda Seltzer

NEGRONI AFFUMICATO | 40
Campari, Walcher Gin Pedro Ximénez Cask, Antica Formula
Vermouth, Cherry Wood

CLASSIC NEGRONTI | 25
Campari, Cinzano 1757 Red Vermouth, Bulldog Gin

JUNGLE MISTIC BIRD | 25

Espolon Blanco, Strega Liqueur, Campari, Pineapple Juice,
Citrus, Agave Syrup

* %k k%

STUZZICHINI
Snacks

PANZEROTTO | 9

Deep fried pizza dough, smoked mozzarella, tomato

BRIOCHE CON ACCIUGHE | 12

Brioche with Cantabric anchovies, whipped ricotta

POLPO E TARALLI | 12

Freemantle octopus carpaccio, fennel seed taralli, Meyer lemon




A’MARE COCKTAILS

Our signature list takes inspiration from our Italian roots yet executes
unique & memorable flavours

SEASONAL COCKTAILS

PALOMA ITALIANO 28
Espolon Reposado Tequila, Campari, Homemade

Grapefruit Soda

Bittersweet | Floral | Fizzy

LAST WITCH 28
Husk Rhum, Strega, Orgeat, Fresh Pineapple Juice, Citrus
Funky | Mellow | Herbaceous

MANGORITA 28

Germana Cachaga, Mango, Honey, Mustard, Tabasco, Citrus
Spicy | Fruity | Sweet

STRAWBERRY SWING 28
Archie Rose Australian Cane, Strawberry, Mascarpone, Citrus
Silky | Gentle | Mellow

WONKA NEGRONI 28
Beluga infused Cocoa and Coffee, Amaretto Disaronno,
Cinzano 1757 Vermouth, Campari

Bitter | Boozy | Round

FIGO 28
Valdespino PX, Homemade Fig Liqueur, Coffee
Sweet | Mellow | Earthy

UNFORGETTABLE COCKTAILS

MAGIA 28
Bulldog Gin, Watermelon, Basil
Sweet | Fruity | Refreshing

DUCHY OF MILAN 28
Tilde Vodka, Honeycomb, Saffron, Chai Tea Soda
Sweet | Citrucy | Bubbly

LYCHEE HIGHBALL 28
Skyy, Paraiso Lychee Liquor, Citrus and Soda
Sweet | Bubbly | Floral

GENOVESE 28
Malfy Gin Originale, Limoncello, Basil Cordial, Citrus
Sweet | Citruey | Herbal

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Our bar team will make your favourite classic cocktail
on request (§25), otherwise try one of our preminm adaptations
of the classics above



PREMIUM A°’MARE COCKTAILS

SOUR AFFAIR
Walcher Organic Amaretto, Citrus, Sugar, Egg White

CAFFE REALE
Altamura Vodka, Essentiae Coffee Liquor

RHAPSODY NEGRONI
Espolon Reposado, Campari, Colazingari Sour Cherry,
Coconut

THE LAST REEL
Buffalo Trace Whiskey, Peanut Butter, Maple Syrup,
Créme de Banane, Bitters

RHUBARB NEGRONI FIZZ
Campari infused rhubarb & grapefruit, Picon, Antica
Formula Vermouth, Braulio

THE 0% SELECTION

Mocktails
JADA

Lyre’s Italian Spritz, Lyre’s Prosecco, Soda
Bubbly | Light | Bittersweet

BITTER RIVIERA

30

30

30

30

28

18

18

Sammy Piquant Bitter, Raspberry, Mint, Orange & Lemon Juice

Bittersweet | Fresh | Round

PACIFIC DESIRE

Sammy Piquant South Pacific, Passion Fruit, Orgeat, Lemon

Fruity | Sweet | Citrucy

TROPICAL TANG

Sammy Piquant The Oaxatan, Lyre’s Orange Sec, Citrus

Citrucy | Refreshing | Elegant

18

18



NON

NON 1 Salted Raspberry & Chamomile
NON 3 Toasted Cinnamon & Yuzu
NON 7 Stewed Cherry & Coffee

Beesbucha - Naturally Fermented Honey Based

Soft Drink

Raspberry or Mango

Succhi - Juices

Pineapple, Orange, Apple or Cranberry

Bibite - Soft Drinks

International

Fever Tree Indian Tonic

Fever Tree Ginger Beer

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Pepsi or Pepsi Max
Schweppes Lemonade

Italian

Cedrata Tassoni

San Pellegrino Aranciata

San Pellegrino Aranciata Rossa

San Pellegrino Chinotto

Acqua - Water

Acqua Panna Mineral Water
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water

120ml 750ml

75
75
75

15

(=) N e e e NN

10

11.50
11.50



BIRRE & SIDRO

Beers & Ciders

Italian Beers

Baladin Nazionale - Blonde Ale
Baladin Isaac - Wheat Beer

Baladin Rock’n Roll American Pale Ale
Menabrea - Lager

Peroni Red - Lager

Peroni Nastro Azzurro - Mid Strength

Moretti - Lager

Australian Beers

Little Creatures - Pale Ale

Heaps Normal LBV - XPA

Mountain Culture Status Quo - Pale Ale
Mountain Culture Cult IPA

Mountain Culture Juice Trip

SIDRO - Ciders
Pipsqueak Apple Cider

Somersby Pear Cider

Alcohol %

6.5%
5%

7.5%
4.8%
4.7%
3.5%
4.6%

5.2%
0.5%
5.2%
6.2%

7%

5.2%
4.5%

19
18
20
13
13
12
13

12
11
17
18
18

13
13



AL BICCHIERE
By The Glass

FRIZZANTI - Sparkling Wines 120ml
NV Col Vetoraz, Extra Dry Prosecco, 25
Superiore, Veneto

Glera

NV Ca’del Bosco Cuvée Prestige, Lombardia 36

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Bianco

2015 Dom Pérignon ‘Millésime’, Champagne 105
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

NV Lallier, Reflexion R20, Champagne 40
Pinot Nero, Chardonnay

BIANCHI & MACERATI - White & On 150ml
Skin Wines

2024 Elena Walch, Alto Adige 25
Pinot Grigio

2021 Markus Molitor, Zeltinger Sonnenuhr, Spitlese, 35
Germany

Riesling

2024 Villa Sparina Gavi DOCG, Piemonte 21
Cortese

2022 Tornatore FEtna Bianco, Sicily 33
Carricante

2023 Pieropan Calvarino Soave Classico, 38
Veneto

Garganega

2024 Villa Sparina Gavi DOCG, Piemonte 21
Cortese

2021 Fattoria San Lorenzo Le Oche, Marche 25
Verdicchio

2024 Gembrook, Yarra Valley 24

Sauvignon Blanc

2023 Wirra Wirra, Yendra Vineyards, MclLaren Vale 30
Chardonnay

2024 William Fevre, Chablis 38
Chardonnay

2021 Casa Brecetto, Lapoderosa Bianco, Campania 30
Coda Di Volpe (macerata)

ROSATTI - Ros¢é Wines 150ml

2023 Barbebelle Fleuri Rosé, Provence, 20
France Grenache, Cinsault

2023 Domaine De La Suffrene, Bandol Rosé 33

Mourvedre, Grenache, Cinsault

2023 Passofonduto, Occhio Di Sale, Sicilia Nero 40
d’Avola, Zibbibo



AL BICCHIERE
By The Glass

ROSSI - Red Wines

2022 By Farr, RP, Geelong, VIC

Pinot Noir

2023 Tiefenbrunner, Turmhof, Alto Adige
Pinot Noir

2023 Giulia Negri Pian delle Mole

Piemonte

2023 Pietradolce Etna Rosso, Sicilia Nerello
Mascalese

2022 Cantalici, Chianti Classico
Sangiovese

2022 Sibiliana, Sensale, Siclia
Nero D’Avola

2023 Yangarra, King’s Wood, MclLaren Vale, SA
Shiraz

2013 Gaja, Ca’ Marcanda, Magari, Toscana
Cabernets Metlot

2022 Castello Di Neive, Piemonte
Batrbera

2019 Allegrini, Palazzo Della Torre, Veneto
Corvina

10

150ml
85

33

35

33

27

20

35

95

30

32



GIN

Archie Rose Signature
Audemus Pink Pepper
Aviation

Beefeater London Dry
Bombay Sapphire
Bulldog

Botanist Dry
Brokmans

Four Pillars Dry

Four Pillars Olive Leaf
Forty Spotted Citrus
Forty Spotted Pinot Noir
Generous Organic
Ginepraio Tuscan Dry
Gin Mare

Hendricks Midsummer Solstice
Hendricks

Ki No Bi

Katun

London N°1

Malfy Originale

Malfy Rosa

Malfy Limone

Malfy Arancia
Marconi Poli 42
Marconi Poli 46
Martin Millers Westbourne
Monkey 47 Dry
Monkey Sloe
Plymouth Sloe
Portofino

Pigskin Sardinian Gin
Roku

Silent Pool

Sipsmith London Dry
Slygsby Rhubarb
Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

Tassoni Superfine

23st Violet

B Single shot

11

17

24
19
15
15
24
18
16
16
18
16
18
20
17
18
19
18
22
20
18
15
15
15
15
22
22
18
24
31
17
24
18
17
17
18
16
13
17
18
16



Altamura Vodka
Archie Rose
Beluga Noble
Belvedere Pure
Belvedere 10
Ciroc

Grey Goose
Haku

Ketel One
Skyy

Tilde

VODKA

AGAVE

Tequila (Jalisco, Mexico)

1800 Coconut
Arette Blanco

Clase Azul Afiejo
Clase Azul Reposado
Casamigos Blanco

Casamigos Reposado

Corralejo Grand Anejo

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio 1942 Ultima Reserva

Don Julio Afiejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Espolon Blanco
Espolon Reposado
Fortaleza Aficjo
Fortaleza Blanco
ILa Dama Reposado
Patron Afiejo
Patron Reposado
Patrén Silver
Teremana Blanco

Teremana Reposado

Mezcal (Mexico)

Nuestra Soleda La Camp Ejutla
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal
Los Siete Misterios Doba - Yej

B Single shot

12

20
16
20
18
55
16
20
15
14
13
16

20
20

220

60
20
22
30
40

145

20
16
18
14
16
20
22
22
23
23
20
18
20

22
16
19



RUM & CACHACA

Rum

Appleton Estate Signature Blend

Appleton Estate 21 YO

Archie Rose Australian White Cane

Bacardi Superior

Diplomatico Exclusiva Rum

El Dorado 12 YO

Flor de Cana 25 YO
Goslings Black Seal Rum
Mount Gay Black Barrel
Husk Agricole Rhum
Husk Coconut
Plantation 3 Star
Plantation Pineapple
Plantation Original Dark
Planatation O.ET.D.
Sailor Jerry Rum

Zacapa Centanario 23
Ratu 5 YO

Cachaga

Cachaca Germana

13

15
45
14
14
20
15
50
15
17
17
14
14
18
15
24
15
19
17

13



SCOTCH WHISKY (SINGLE MALT)

Aberfeldy 12 YO 16
Abetlour Double Oak 12 YO 18
Ardbeg 10 YO 22
Auchentoshan Three Wood Single Malt 20
Balvenie Doublewood 12 YO 20
Balvenie Cartibean Cask 14 YO 25
Bowmore 18 YO 30
Caol Ila 12 YO 20
Dalmore 12 YO 21
Dalwhinnie 15 YO 19
Dalwhinnie 30 YO 155
Glendronach 12 YO 20
Glenfiddich 12 YO 18
Glenfiddich 21 YO 45
Glenmorangie Nectar D’or 25
Highland Park 12 YO 20
Highland Park 18 YO 48
Lagavulin 16 YO 25
Laphroaig 10 YO 21
The Maccallan 12 YO Sherry Oak Cask 25
The Maccallan 12 YO Double Oak Cask 22
The Maccallan 15 YO Double Oak Cask 35
The Maccallan 18 YO Sherry Oak Cask 110
The Maccallan 25 YO Sherry Oak Cask 500
The Maccallan 30 YO Sherry Oak Cask 980
Octomore 15.3 55
Oban 14 YO 24
Talisker 10 YO 17

SCOTCH WHISKY (BLENDED)

Chivas Regal 12 YO 17
Chivas Regal 18 YO 23
Chivas Regal 25 YO 100
Johnnie Walker Gold 17
Johnnie Walker Blue 45
Johnnie Walker Double Black 16

14



NORTH AMERICAN WHISKEY

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Canadian Club 12

Eagle Rare 10 YO

Gentleman Jack

George Dickel No.12

High West Double Rye

Jack Daniels Single Barrel

Makers Mark

Michter’s Small Batch Bourbon
Michter’s Limited 10 YO Bourbon
Michter’s Single Barrel Straight Rye
Michter’s Limited Toasted Barrell Finish Rye
Michter’s Limited 10 YO Rye

Wild Turkey 101

Wild Turkey Rare Breed

REST OF THE WORLD

Ireland

Bushmills 10 YO

Slane

Jameson

Redbreast 12 YO

Australia

Gospel Straight Rye 2 YO

Lark Brandy & PX Sherry Cask
Lark Crown Exclusive Single Malt Whisky
Lark Kurio Crimson Jam
Japan

Fuiji Single Grain

Hakushu 12 YO

Hibiki Harmony

Nikka From The Barrel

Nikka Miyagikyo Single Malt
Suntory Yamazaki 12 YO
Suntory Yamazaki 18 YO

B Single shot

15

15
15
17
16
20
16
15
22
18
15
19
75
20
60
75
16
17

19
14
15
20

15
65
90
22

35
75
35
25
25
75
290



DISTILLATI
Distilled

Cognac

Belle De Brillet

Hennessy VS

Hennessy XO

Hennessy V.S.O.P.

Hennessy Paradis

Hine VSOP

Martell VS SD

Martell Blue Shift

Rémy Martin Louis XIII
Tesseron XO Perfection Lot N.53
Tesseron XO Ovation Lot N.90

Armagnac

Darroze 8 YO Les Grand Assemblages

Pisco, Calvados & Brandy

Barsol Quebranta Pisco

Licenza n.1 Aquavite di Mele

Sullivan’s Cove Brandy XO Double Cask
Vecchia Romagna Etichetta Nera

Grappa

NV Distillerie Lussurgesi Abbardente Affinata
NV Grappa Di Francoli Barrique Limousin
NV Grappa Francoli Moscato Bianca

NV Grappa Di Vermentino

NV Grappa Poli Cleopatra Oro

NV Grappa Di Sassicaia

NV Grappa Di Tignanello

NV Walcher Acquavite di Lampone Imperiale
NV Walcher Acquavite di Mela Cotogna Imperiale
NV Eligo Dell’ Ornellaia

2001 DRC Fine de Bourgogne

AMARO

Averna

Angostura Amaro

Branca Menta

Bomba Carta

Braulio

Cappelletti Sfumato
Cappelletti Amaro Trentino
Colanzigari Amaro Laziale
Cynar

Fernet Branca

Lucano

Montenegro

Nonino

11 Vecchio Amaro Del Capo

16

22
18
45
20
245
24
16
22
575
88
45

27

15
25
36
15

21
19
25
25
25
35
30
28
28
32
95

16
16
16
26
14
14
16
19
14
15
14
16
18
14



BITTER & VERMOUTH

Bitter
Aperol
Bitter Roma
Campari
Pimm’s
Select

Suze

Zucca Rabarbaro

Red Vermouth
Carpano Antica Formula
Carpano Classico
Cinzano 1757

Cocchi di Torino

Punt & Mes

White Vermouth
Carpano Dry

Cinzano 1757 Extra Dry
Oscar 697 Extra Dry

Silvio Carta Vermouth Bianco Servito

Italian

Aurum Golden Orange
Colazingari Ciociara Sour Cherry
Colazingari Sambuca Fina
Disaronno Originale

Essantiae Liquore Caffe
Frangelico

Lamaro Limonio

La Strega

Limoncello

Liquore di Cannella Limonio
Luxardo Maraschino

Mirto Ricetta Originale Silvio Carta
Walcher Anima Arancia

Walcher Liquore Fieno

17

13
15
13
13
15
14
16

16
13
13
13
13

13
13
15
18

15
20
20
13
22
14
18
18
14
16
14
20
18
18



LIQUEURS

International

Ancho Reyes Green
Ancho Reyes Red

Baileys

Drambuie

Mac

Marionette Creme de Mure
Mathilde Peach

Tempus Creme de Cacao

Tia Maria

French

Chambord

Chartreuse Green

Chartreuse Yellow

Cointreau

Don Benedictine

Giffard Premium Banane Du Bresil
Grand Marnier

Lillet Blanc

Mandarin Napoleon
Massenez Creme De Violettes
Massenez Golden 8 Pear
Massenez Liqueur De Figue
Massenez Poire William
Pernod Absinthe

Pernod Ricard

Pierre Ferrand Curacao
Rinquinquin a la Peche

St Germain

SHERRY & PORT

Otima Warre’s 20y
Tio Pepe Fino Sherry

2000 Warre’s Vintage Port Porto, Portugal

CAFFE E TE - COFFEE & TEA

Coffee 5 Stelle by Vittoria Coffee
Organic Tea by TWG Tea

15
15
14
15
14
15
14
14
13

14
19
19
14
16
14
15
14
14
14
20
14
14
22
14
14
15
14

33
13
60

Earl Grey Tea, English Breakfast, Grand Jasmine Tea,
Moroccan Mint Tea, Lemongtrass and Ginger Tea,
Oolong Prestige Tea, Sencha Organic Tea, Chai Tea,

Chamomile Tea

18



